 SCREW CONVEYOR PS300 / Edition I / 27.09.2024 / Page 1 of 27
                                BIN Sp. z o.o.
87-700 Aleksandrów Kujawski Narutowicza 12
Phone 54 282 22 55; 54 282 88 00;
     54 282 88 25; 54 282 88 27
                    Fax: 54,282 88 63
www.bin.agro.pl  e-mail bin@bin.agro.pl
SCREW CONVEYOR PS300

of power
supply
Nominal
current
Conveyor
maximum
length1)
Nominal
motor
speed
Screw
diameter
Device
weight
kW rpm V/Hz A m rpm mm kg
PS300-N7.5/200 7.5 1500 3x400/50 14.4 7.5 200  155
PS300-N11/200 11.0 1500 3x400/50 20.9 11.0 200  150
PS300-N11/300 11.0 3000 3x400/50 19.6 9.0 300  164
PS300-N15/200 15.0 1500 3x400/50 28.3 15.0 200 Ø 280 261
PS300-N15/300 15.0 3000 3x400/50 26.2 12.0 300  318
PS300-N18/200 18.5 1500 3x400/50 33.9 18.0 200  374
PS300-N18/300 18.5 3000 3x400/50 32.1 15.0 300  325
Additional equipment of the screw conveyor PS300
Device
Total
length

weight
mm mm mm mm kg
PS300-P2.0/N 2200 558
Ø 280
Ø 300 115
PS300-P1.0 1000 400 - 38
PS300-P1.5 1500 400 - 51
PS300-P2.0 2000 400 - 65
PS300-P2.5 2500 400 - 78
PS300-P3.0 3000 400 - 92
PS300-LOZ/P1 380 390 - - 43
PS300-MOCBET 98 376 - - 8
PS300-LACZ1 606 638 - - 33
PS300-LACZ2 606 570 - - 33
RU300-MOC1 100 454 - - 15
PS300-I/O-300 600 533 - Ø 300 33
In no device described in this manual the level of noise exceeds 70 dB(A).
1. The maximum conveyor length includes the length of all extensions (PS300-P…) being a part of the complete
conveyor (Figure 20).
 SCREW CONVEYOR PS300 / Edition I / 27.09.2024 / Page 7 of 27

 SCREW CONVEYOR PS300 / Edition I / 27.09.2024 / Page 8 of 27
Table II.2.
PS300-
N1
5/3
00,
Figure 3. A drive of 18 kW and 15 kW (PS300-N18/200, PS300-N18/300, PS300-N15/200, and PS300-N15/300).
 SCREW CONVEYOR PS300 / Edition I / 27.09.2024 / Page 9 of 27
Figure 4. A drive of 11 kW and 7.5 kW (PS300-N11/200, PS300-N11/300, PS300-N7,5/200).
Table 2. A drive of the screw conveyor PS300 - dimensions
- PS300-P2.0/N, PS300-P1.0, PS300-P1.5, PS300-P2.0, PS300-P2.5, PS300-P3.0 (An extension of the
screw conveyor PS300):
An extension module consists of a screw (item 1), of 280 mm in diameter, and a screw housing (an extension pipe
- item 2), of 300 mm in diameter. BIN manufactures the following types of extensions for the PS300 conveyor:
- PS300-P1.0 – 1.0 m long extension
- PS300-P1.5 – 1.5 m long extension
- PS300-P2.0 – 2.0 m long extension
- PS300-P2.5 – 2.5 m long extension
- PS300-P3.0 – 3.0 m long extension
- PS300-P2.0/N – a 2.0 m long extension with an outlet of 300 mm in diameter permanently welded on.
The PS300-P2.0/N extension is installed in each assembly of the screw conveyor PS300 as the first extension.
The PS300 drive is always fixed to the PS300-P2.0/N extension on the outlet side. The extensions listed above
form successive parts of the conveyor. The outlet is equipped with a protective guard (item 4), which must be
dismantled when the extension outlet is installed on another device for grain transport. Furthermore, PS300-

 SCREW CONVEYOR PS300 / Edition I / 27.09.2024 / Page 10 of 27
Figure 5. An extension with the outlet of the screw conveyor PS300 (PS300-P2.0/N).
Figure 6. A 3.0 m long extension of the screw conveyor PS300 (PS300-P3.0)
Figure 7. A 2.5 m long extension of the screw conveyor PS300 (PS300-P2.5)
Figure 8. A 2.0 m long extension of the screw conveyor PS300 (PS300-P2.0)
View W
View W
 SCREW CONVEYOR PS300 / Edition I / 27.09.2024 / Page 11 of 27
Figure 9. A 1.5 m long extension of the screw conveyor PS300 (PS300-P1.5)
Figure 10. A 1.0 m long extension of the screw conveyor PS300 (PS300-P1.0).
- PS300-LOZ/P1 (Indirect bearing of the screw conveyor PS300):
The indirect bearing of the screw conveyor PS300 consists of the body (item 1), in which a slide bearing (item 2)
is installed, secured with a set screw (item 3). The slide bearing is used for installation of the intermediate hub
(item 4), and it is lubricated via the special lubrication bore ending with a greasing nip
(item 5). This module also includes spacers used to adjust the length of the conveyor extensions.
Figure 11. An indirect bearing of the screw conveyor of 300 mm in diameter (PS300-LOZ/P1).
Spacer
 SCREW CONVEYOR PS300 / Edition I / 27.09.2024 / Page 12 of 27
- PS-PRZEWÓDSMAR (Indirect bearing lubrication line)
The 3 m long indirect bearing lubrication line is used when access to the indirect bearing is difficult, e.g. when